9014

ASCHENBECHER RUND - D=56 mm
Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: MANN - Material: CHROME METALL

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE
BREITE
HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,038 Kg
EINZELBOX
x 1 pcs

56 mm

56 mm

20 mm

EXPORT KARTON

6,500 Kg
120 pcs
390 mm
240 mm
280 mm



